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successfully completed - 

Event Distance -  
Official Finish (Chip Time) -

Age Group (sex age to age) Finish: #      
Gender Finish: #  

Overall Finish Place:   #      

On 

RF Event Services   |   5700 Jackson Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48103   |   RFEventServices.com

5k Run/Walk

 Beckett   Sipes 

Ages 01-12
27:54.5

31/172

2/6
25/60

2017/04/15

2017 Run for the Health of It


